### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
------------------	----------------

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Ray Enterprises, Inc.		04/17/2004	CORPORATION: OHIO

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Phillip S. Ray	
Street Address:	591 N. Childrens Home Rd.	
City:	Troy	
State/Country:	ОНІО	
Postal Code:	45373	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1823216	SHARP -N- LUBE

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (937)335-3769

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 937-335-3769

Email: rayag2@aol.com

Correspondent Name: Phillip S. Ray

Address Line 1: 591 N. Childrens Home Rd.
Address Line 4: Troy, OHIO 45373

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Phillip S. R

Total Attachments: 0

Phillip S. Ray

JP \$40.00 1823216

TRADEMARK REEL: 002830 FRAME: 0336

### **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 002830 FRAME: 0337

**RECORDED: 04/17/2004**